
 

 
 
 

Course Facilitator – Andrea Northcott 

M: 0437 648 725 | E: andreanorthcott@sureway.com.au 

 

Mid North SA 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2025 – January to March 

Upcoming Courses 
Dates 
Kadina 
Atwork, 34 Taylor St Act ID: 100640708 

  

30 January – 7 March Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Thu 30 & Fri 31 January 

• Thu 6 & Fri 7 February 

• Thu 13 & Fri 14 February 

• Thu 20 & Fri 21 February 

• Thu 27 & Fri 28 February 

• Thu 6 & Fri 7 March 

 

Yorketown 
SYP Community Hub, 33 Stansbury Rd Act ID: 100640715 

  

4 February – 12 March Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 4 & Wed 5 February 

• Tue 11 & Wed 12 February 

• Tue 18 & Wed 19 February 

• Tue 25 & Wed 26 February 

• Tue 4 & Wed 5 March 

• Tue 11 & Wed 12 March 

 


